L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N GL I G H T I N G
-
IP
67
CRI
80 CC/CV

Gross Weight
Technical Data
TYPE CODE OPTICS CCT FINISH SUPPLY ACCESSORIESCRIWATTAGE
(LUMEN)FAMILY
SL 40-GC
1 – 1W
(120lm)
1.5 – 1.5W
(180lm)
80 – 80 CRI N – 12º
M – 24º
W – 40º
WF – 60º
DF – Diffused
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K
SS – Stainless
Steel 316
RH
GC
CC – Constant
Current Driver
(3V, 350mA/500mA)
CV - 24V DC
TERRA
Code Example :- TERRA-SL-40-GC-1.5-80-N-30-SS-CC-GC
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
Stainless Steel
Finish
TERRA SL 40 GC
Accessories
Driver Options
Optional Accessories
GC
( Glare Control Glass)
Brand- Meanwell
Code-  LPHC-18-350
Type - Constant Current
Watt - 18W
IP Rating - IP67
No Of Fixtures - Min 3, Max 14
Dimension-140*30*22(L*W*H)
IP Connectors
Straight Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
T Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
4 Way Connector
IP Rating - IP68
RH
(Recessed Housing)
100
Provided with the fixture for
installation.
Optional accessory that
integrates to reduce glare.
Brand- Meanwell
Code-  APC-25-500
Type - Constant Current
Watt - 25W
IP Rating - IP54
No Of Fixtures - Min 6, Max 16
Dimension-84*57*29.5(L*W*H)
Brand- Meanwell
Code-  LPV-20-24
Type - Constant Voltage 24V DC
Watt - 20W
IP Rating - IP67